
Juegos Deportivos 2023 Fase 2 - POLIDEPORTIVO MUNICIPAL EZCABA (ORVINA) 10/02/2024

RESULTADOS POOMSAE

INDIVIDUAL FEMENINO

ALEVIN

1 RODA SAENZ, ANNE AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

2 SORBET MORIONES, LUCIA AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

3 REMIREZ OCHOA, NAIA CLUB DEPORTIVO LEZKAIRU TAEKWONDO

INFANTIL

1 VILCHES LAMEIRIÑAS, SAIOA CLUB ARDOI

2 ABAD GONZÁLEZ, NOELIA C.D. TAEKWONDO GARES

3 SANDOVAL ARTIEDA, LEIRE CLUB ARDOI

3 RODA SAENZ, LUCIA AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

CADETE 1

1 GOYA GONZALEZ, JUNE CLUB ARDOI

2 GUTIERREZ ZUBIRIA, NAIARA AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

CADETE 2

1 CHAVALET SANJUAN, DANIELA CLUB ARDOI

2 JIMENEZ DE BENTROSA ELIZALDE, NAHIARA CD BERRIOPLANO BERRIO

3 FAMILIAR LACARTA, LAIA MENDIALDEA KIROL ELKARTEA

3 BEZUNARTEA SAGASTIBELTZA, NAHIA AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

JUVENIL 1

1 BEZUNARTEA SAGASTIBELTZA, ANE AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

2 ERROZ COSTA, MAITE CLUB ARDOI

3 SARA MUNARRIZ, PAULA AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

JUVENIL 2

1 CASTRO DUFUR, MARIA TENIS PAMPLONA

2 LARUMBE NEBREDA, SOFIA TENIS PAMPLONA

3 FAMILIAR LACARTA, EMMA MENDIALDEA KIROL ELKARTEA

3 OLASO GOMEZ, OIHANE TENIS PAMPLONA

INDIVIDUAL MASCULINO

ALEVIN

1 LEZAUN FUENTEMILLA, INHAR AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

2 ALFARO LASA, MIKEL AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

3 LEZAUN FUENTEMILLA, EKHI AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

3 VALENCIA SOTIL, BEÑAT AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

INFANTIL

1 GAZTELU FERNANDEZ, ALVARO AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

2 LOUZAO VALENCIA, GABRIEL CLUB TAEKWONDO JUNBI

3 ROJAS BERNAL, EDGAR C.D. TAEKWONDO GARES

3 BENITEZ ORTIGOSA, IZAN CD BERRIOPLANO BERRIO

CADETE 1

1 MARTIN WATTS, GABRIEL ANTHONY CLUB ARDOI

2 MIHURA ZABACO, UNAI CLUB ARDOI

3 ZAMARGUILEA VILLANUEVA, MARTIN CLUB TAEKWONDO JUNBI

3 MARSA PIELAGOS, IKER U.D.C. TXANTREA K.K.E

CADETE 2

1 ARANO PEDEFERRI, ALVARO CLUB ARDOI

2 YESILYURT MUNGUIA, YANER C.D. TAEKWONDO GARES



3 ABAD GONZÁLEZ, DAVID C.D. TAEKWONDO GARES

3 PEREZ DE OBANOS SANCHEZ, IZAN CD BERRIOPLANO BERRIO

JUVENIL 1

1 BEORLEGUI GIL, LUCAS AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

JUVENIL 2

1 RIPODAS TAPIA, ENAITZ U.D.C. TXANTREA K.K.E

2 MARTINEZ ARRAIZA, FERMIN TENIS PAMPLONA

3 FERRER MARZO, DANIEL CD BERRIOPLANO BERRIO

3 DAVILA MATA, IMANOL CD BERRIOPLANO BERRIO

COMBINADO PAREJA - 1

1 LEZAUN FUENTEMILLA, INHAR AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

1 SORBET MORIONES, LUCIA AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

COMBINADO PAREJA - 2

1 ARANO PEDEFERRI, ALVARO CLUB ARDOI

1 CHAVALET SANJUAN, DANIELA CLUB ARDOI

2 JIMENEZ DE BENTROSA ELIZALDE, NAHIARA CD BERRIOPLANO BERRIO

2 MARTINEZ-POLO MORENO, LEYRE CD BERRIOPLANO BERRIO

3 MARTINS VALENTE, BEATRIZ C.D. TAEKWONDO GARES

3 RODRIGO ANSORENA, AIMAR C.D. TAEKWONDO GARES

3 DE CASTRO AGUINAGA, ADRIAN AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

3 BEZUNARTEA SAGASTIBELTZA, NAHIA AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

COMBINADO TRIO - 1

1 ILUNDAIN TORRENS, ZOE CLUB TAEKWONDO JUNBI

1 LOUZAO VALENCIA, GABRIEL CLUB TAEKWONDO JUNBI

1 ZAMARGUILEA VILLANUEVA, MIGUEL CLUB TAEKWONDO JUNBI

2 GAZTELU FERNANDEZ, ALVARO AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

2 GAZTELU FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

2 RODA SAENZ, LUCIA AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

3 IRAIZOZ ASTRAIN, JON CD BERRIOPLANO BERRIO

3 QUESADA ARJOL, ALAIN CD BERRIOPLANO BERRIO

3 QUESADA ARJOL, JOEL CD BERRIOPLANO BERRIO

COMBINADO TRIO - 2

1 CASTRO DUFUR, MARIA TENIS PAMPLONA

1 OLASO GOMEZ, OIHANE TENIS PAMPLONA

1 LARUMBE NEBREDA, SOFIA TENIS PAMPLONA

2 FAMILIAR LACARTA, EMMA MENDIALDEA KIROL ELKARTEA

2 GARCIA COLLANTES, MARTINA MENDIALDEA KIROL ELKARTEA

2 JIMENEZ ITURRALDE, IRUNE MENDIALDEA KIROL ELKARTEA

3 CAÑAS TOLEDO, AINHOA U.D.C. TXANTREA K.K.E

3 AGUAS ALLO, NEREA U.D.C. TXANTREA K.K.E

3 MARTINEZ GARJON, ALAITZ U.D.C. TXANTREA K.K.E

3 BEORLEGUI GIL, LUCAS AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

3 BEZUNARTEA SAGASTIBELTZA, ANE AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN

3 SARA MUNARRIZ, PAULA AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN


